





Parts Breakdown

906H

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	763606-2	COLLET NUT, 3707FC	1
2	763625-8	1/4 COLLET CONE, GEO600	1
3	321896-9	FRONT CAP, 906H	1
4	321894-3	SPINDLE, 906H	1
5	211103-7	BALL BEARING 6001LB, 906H	1
6	961052-5	RETAINING RING S-12, 9218PBL	1
7	267018-6	F. WASHER 22, 906H	1
8	253758-2	F. WASHER 10, 9901	1
9	913101-4	SET SCREW M4X16, 5600DW	1
10	911161-0	P.H. SCREW M4X35, 9218SB	4
11	315874-9	BARREL, 906H	1
12	211063-3	B. BEARING 6000LB, 906H	1
13	253946-1	W. WASHER 18, 9403, T1	1
13	267715-4	WAVE WASHER 20, 9403	1
14	342950-6	PLATE, 906H	1
15	911111-5	P.H. SCREW M4X10, LS1011	2
16	321895-1	COUPLING, 906H	1
17	911136-9	P.H. SCREW M4X20, N9501B	2
18	315872-3	REAR COVER, 906H	1
19	521551-5	FIELD, 906H	1
20	211028-5	B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR	1
21	213001-1	DUST SEAL 7, 9045	1
22	911190-3	P.H. SCREW M4X60, 906H	2
23	511556-3	ARMATURE, 906H	1
24	241110-6	FAN	1
25	253758-2	F. WASHER 10, 9901	1
26	211063-3	B. BEARING 6000LB, 906H	1
27	152289-7	INNER COVER, 906H	1
28	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
29	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
30	651409-5	SWITCH,906H	1
31	652173-1	INSULATION PAPER, 906H	1
32	911106-8	P.H. SCREW M4X8, NHP1310	2
32	911111-5	P.H. SCREW M4X10, LS1011	2
33	652101-6	HEX NUT M12, 906H	1
34	652061-2	TOOTHED LOCK WASHER, 2012	1
35	342951-4	SWITCH HOLDER, 906H	1
36	652101-6	HEX NUT M12, 906H	1
37	421305-9	DUST COVER, 906H	1
38	664630-7	CORD 3X18X8 SJ, 9820-2	1
39	682503-2	CORD GUARD 8-90, 9005B	1
40	687004-5	STRAIN RELIEF, 906H	1
41	681000-5	INS. WASHER, 6904	2
43	855608-3	NAME PLATE, 906H	1
45	652014-1	P.H. SCREW M4X8, 2708	1
46	643550-8	BRUSH CAP , 9031	2
47	191947-0	CARBON BRUSH 76, 6905B	1
47	194972-0	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-76, 6905B	1
48	153573-3	MOTOR HOUSING CPL, 906H	1
48	157920-0	MOTOR HOUSING, 906H	1
400	794217-2	DRESSING STONE, GEO600	1
401	781003-0	SPANNER, 3700B	1
402	781008-0	WRENCH 17, 9217SPC	1
403	741617-7	1/4 WHEEL POINT, GEO600	1
404	741616-9	1/4 WHEEL POINT, GEO600	1
900	911121-2	P.H. SCREW M4X14, 9217SPC	2
901	953106-2	RIVET 0-5, HM1500	2
5,001	810235-3	N/A	1